From: Leslie Perryman 12/8/22, 10:00 AM	Fer: 14972329822	To:	Fax: (850) 6 Division of (017-6383 Corporations	Page: 1 of 5	12/08/2022 10:58 AM
	Bz	Plonida I Divis	Department			565
, .	Note: Please pri (shown	nt this page and below) on the top	use it as a cover and bottom of all	sheet. Type the pages of the c	e fax audit nu locument.	mber
		(((H	22000413277 3)))		
			1220004132773ABC			
	Note: DO NOT F		RELOAD button generate another		ser from this	page.
		sion of Corporat Number : (85	ions 0)617-6383			
	Acco Phon	unt Number : 076 e : (40	N, MEAD, EGERTO 077001702 17)841-1200 17)423-1831	N, BLOODWORTH	, CAPOUANO &	BOZARTH, P.A.
1 i2: 44		eport mailings.	this business e Enter only one c ef@hilcorp.com			re
			VFOREIGN L			2022
2 8 22 UE		ertificate of Status ertified Copy age Count stimated Charge	S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	1, LP 0 1 04 \$1.052.50		APPROVED And Filed 2022 DEC -8 PH 1:58

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

eslie Perryman Fax, 14072329822	To.	F	ax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 2 pf 5	12/08/2022 10:58 AM
	(((H2200041)	3277 3)))		
, ,		CQVER LI	TTER	1	•
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: HILCORP ENERGY I	i, LP				
Name of Foreig	gn Limited Partn	ership or Limited	Liability Limited Par	tnership	
The enclosed application, certificate partnership to transact business in Fl Please return all correspondence cor	lorida.		o register a foreign lin	nited partnership or li:	nited liability limited
Alia Van Hoef					
Contact	Person		_		
Hilcorp Energy Company					
Firm/Co	mpany				
Addi	ress		_		
Houston, TX 77002					
City, State an	d Zip Code				
avanhoef@hilcorp.com E-mail address: (to be used for futt	tro annual range	notification)	_		
For further information concerning if A fa Van Hoef			202 2002		
Name of Contact Person		_at () 289-2993 ind Daytime Telephon		
		Area Code a	nd Daytime Telephon	ie Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:				
	75 Filing Fees ertificate of	■\$1,052.50 Fili and Certified	Copy Certifie	5 Filing Fee, ad Copy, and ate of Status	
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	15		Street Address: Registration Sect Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	orations Illahassee Street, Suite 810	

Τo

Fax: (850) 617-6383

(((H220004132773)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ł. (Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, I. P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLLP. If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix. 2. Texas a February 7, 1994 State or Country of Formation **Date of Formation**

4. Federal Employer Identification Number. 76-0438230

5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process and Florida Street Address:

C T Corporation System

HILCORP ENERGY 1, LP

1200 S. Pine Island Road

Plantation, FL 33324

6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. ^ Allen

		Jeanne Nelson-Asst. Secy			
	Signatur	e of Registered Agent			
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:			
1111 Travis Street		P.O. Box 61229		2022 DE	
Houston, TX 77002		Houston, TX 77208-1229		DEC -	ير
	·····		· <u>-</u> . · · · ·	ထ်	
9. If limited partner	rship is a limited liability limited part	nership, check box. 🗔		P۲	
	office address, and mailing address (•		l: 58	-
		Name of General Partner:			
	1111 Travis Street	Street Address:			
	Houston, TX 77002				
		Mailing Address:			
	Houston, TX 77208-1229				
Name of General	Partner:	Name of General Partner:			
Street Address:		Street Address;			
Mailing Address	·	Mailing Address:			
		Page 1 of 2			

(((H22000413277 3)))

eshe Perryman 🚏	Fax: 14072329822	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 4 of 5	12/08/2022 10:58 AM
		(<u>(</u> (H2200	00413277 3)))		
		-			
Name of (General Partner:		Name of General Partne	er:	
Street Add			Street Address:		
Mailing A			Mailing Address:		
Note: If the da	date, if other than th commot be prior to no ite inserted in this blo		<i>ne date this document is filed</i> able statutory filing requireme		rtment of State.)
Florida Depart			more than 90 days prior to the fficial having custody of the e		
Signed this 7	'th	day of	,20		
		By: Shelbie DeZel	an officer of Hilcorp Energy		

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75

Page 2 of 2

.

To:

Fax: (850) 617-6383

12/08/2022 10:58 AM

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



John B. Scott Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate Of Limited Partnership for HILCORP ENERGY I, L.P. (file number 7294710), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on February 07, 1994.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on December 02, 2022.



John B. Scott Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at https://www.sos.texas.gov/ Fax: (512) 463-5709

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services